Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

UM-PRO...
104383_en_03 PHOENIX CONTACT 5 / 12
3.3 Order key
Order key for press-drawn section
The area available for assembly is reduced by 3 mm at
both edges of the press-drawn sections.
In order to determine the length of the press-drawn sec-
tion, subtract 1.62 cm from the PCB length.
The overall length of the module is equal to the PCB
length plus 4 mm (for the lateral elements).
Ordering example:
For a PCB of 160 x 107.5 x 1.5 mm, the profile length is:
160 mm - 16.2 mm = 143.8 mm
2200148 / UM-PRO 108 / 14.4 / GY7035
Order key for the covering hood
4 Technical data
Quantity Order No. Press-drawn section width Length [cm] Color
1 2200148 / UM-PRO 72 / 22.5 / GY7035
UM-PRO 72 = 72 mm
UM-PRO 108 = 108 mm
UM-PRO 122 = 122 mm
Min. 3.0 cm
Max. 100.0 cm
GY7035 = Light gray
Quantity Order No. Width of cover [mm] Length [cm]
1 2200311 / AU 73 / 8.4
2200310
2200311
2200312
AU N73 = 73 mm
AU 73 = 73 mm
AU 92 = 92 mm
Min. 3.0 cm
Max. 100.0 cm
General data
Housing material Polyamide
Ambient temperature (operation) -40°C ... +100°C
Inflammability class according to UL 94 V0
UM-PRO...
104383_en_03 PHOENIX CONTACT 6 / 12
5 Dimensions
5.1 Dimensions of the press-drawn sections
Figure 7 Dimensions of UM-PRO 72
The PCB can be installed at three different heights (L1, L2,
and L3).
Figure 8 Dimensions of UM-PRO 108
Figure 9 Dimensions of UM-PRO 122
5.2 Dimensions of the covering hoods
Figure 10 Dimensions of UM-PRO A/U N73 CM
Figure 11 Dimensions of UM-PRO A/U 92 CM
Figure 12 Dimensions of UM-PRO A/U 73 CM
The 3D housing data can be found at phoenixcontact.net/products.
92,3
72,5
67,5
8
,6 3
,4
3
,7
3
2
0
,4
5
4
0
L1
L2
L3
127,8
108
103
8
,6 3
,4
3